Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Whiting - (554683) - Enfield Swim Squad - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:24.17
1:25.07
1:25.26
1:25.60
1:26.39
1:28.09
1:28.27
1:28.74
1:29.75
1:34.93
1:35.26
1:36.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.60
1:25.26
1:25.07
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1:35.26
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Date

07/05/17
07/10/17
19/11/17
03/03/18
04/03/17
20/11/16
18/06/16
17/04/16
05/03/16
25/10/14
21/06/15
28/02/15
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19/11/17
07/10/17
07/05/17
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20/11/16
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28/02/15
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Middlesex Spring Development Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
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Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
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Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier
Middlesex Spring Development Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Enfield County Qualifier

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
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